©2020 All Rights Reserved | freespiritfabrics.com
Nebula Zebra Backgroud
Queen Size Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU  Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWTP148.PAPER 1 1/2 yards 1.37m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWTP152.INK 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP154.INK* 1 5/8 yards 1.49m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWTP156.PAPER 2 1/8 yards 1.94m 2 bolts 4 bolts
PWTP157.PAPER 1 1/2 yards 1.37m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWTP133.WHISPER 1 7/8 yards 1.71m 2 bolts 3 bolts
Backing Fabric Options
PWTP156.PAPER - 44” Width 8 3/4 yards 8.00m 7 bolts 14 bolts
QBTP005.PAPER - 108” Width+ 3 yards 2.74m 3 bolts 6 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
+108” Quilt Back is on 12 yard bolts
Nebula Zebra Backgroud
King Size Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU  Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWTP148.PAPER 2 3/8 yards 2.17m 2 bolts 4 bolts
PWTP152.INK 1 1/2 yard 1.37m 2 bolt 3 bolt
PWTP154.INK* 2 1/2 yards 2.29m 2 bolts 4 bolts
PWTP156.PAPER 2 1/8 yards 1.94m 2 bolts 4 bolts
PWTP157.PAPER 1 1/2 yards 1.37m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWTP133.WHISPER 1 7/8 yards 1.71m 2 bolts 3 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
PWTP156.PAPER - 44” Width 10 yards 9.14m 8 bolts 16 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
+108” Quilt Back is on 12 yard bolts
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Designed by Julie Herman of Jaybird Quilts
Finished Size: 97” x 96” (2.46m x 2.43m) QUEEN
Finished Size: 111” x 108” (2.81m x 2.74m) KING
Technique: Pieced
Pattern available at jaybirdquilts.com
Image above shows Queen Size
Additional Background Options Featuring Tula Pink’s Linework
Nebula Block of the Month Kits
BOMQTTP.NEBULA1, BOMQTTP.NEBULA2 and BOMQTTP.NEBULA3
are designed around True Colors by Tula Pink.
The Linework background is optional and requires purchasing ADDITIONAL fabric.
Block of the Month Quilt
by
©2020 All Rights Reserved | freespiritfabrics.com
Nebula Hexy Backgroud
King Size Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU  Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWTP148.PAPER 2 3/8 yards 2.17m 2 bolts 4 bolts
PWTP152.INK 1 1/2 yard 1.37m 2 bolt 3 bolt
PWTP154.INK* 2 1/2 yards 2.29m 2 bolts 4 bolts
PWTP151.DOVE 2 1/8 yards 1.94m 2 bolts 4 bolts
PWTP157.PAPER 1 1/2 yards 1.37m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWTP133.WHISPER 1 7/8 yards 1.71m 2 bolts 3 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
PWTP155.PAPER - 44” Width 10 yards 9.14m 8 bolts 16 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
+108” Quilt Back is on 12 yard bolts
Nebula Hexy Backgroud
Queen Size Quilt Ordering Guide
SKU  Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWTP148.PAPER 1 1/2 yards 1.37m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWTP152.INK 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWTP154.INK* 1 5/8 yards 1.49m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWTP151.DOVE 2 1/8 yards 1.94m 2 bolts 4 bolts
PWTP157.PAPER 1 1/2 yards 1.37m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWTP133.WHISPER 1 7/8 yards 1.71m 2 bolts 3 bolts
Backing Fabric Options
PWTP155.PAPER - 44” Width 8 3/4 yards 8.00m 7 bolts 14 bolts
QBTP005.PAPER - 108” Width+ 3 yards 2.74m 3 bolts 6 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated.
+108” Quilt Back is on 12 yard bolts
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Designed by Julie Herman of Jaybird Quilts
Finished Size: 97” x 96” (2.46m x 2.43m) QUEEN
Finished Size: 111” x 108” (2.81m x 2.74m) KING
Technique: Pieced
Pattern available at jaybirdquilts.com
Image above shows Queen Size
Additional Background Options Featuring Tula Pink’s Linework
Nebula Block of the Month Kits
BOMQTTP.NEBULA1, BOMQTTP.NEBULA2 and BOMQTTP.NEBULA3
are designed around True Colors by Tula Pink.
The Linework background is optional and requires purchasing ADDITIONAL fabric.
Block of the Month Quilt
by